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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jospeh Norman          M0119         1/38    6:06        6:06
2     Daniel Norman          M0119         2/38    7:04        7:04
3     Hannah Norman          F0119         1/24    7:06        7:06
4     Cohen Vrooman          M0119         3/38    7:08        7:08
5     Reid Fischer           M0119         4/38    7:17        7:17
6     Noel Norsworthy        M0119         5/38    7:31        7:31
7     Rielyn Bliven          M0119         6/38    7:33        7:33
8     Regan Bivens           F0119         2/24    7:41        7:41
9     Taben Tessendorf       M0119         7/38    7:49        7:49
10    Elizabeth Schlautman   F0119         3/24    7:54        7:54
11    Vincent Keefe          M0119         8/38    7:55        7:55
12    Jack Cloud             M0119         9/38    8:18        8:18
13    Luke Vrooman           M0119        10/38    8:25        8:25
14    Sydney Morgan          F0119         4/24    8:36        8:36
15    Quinn Stark            F0119         5/24    8:37        8:37
16    Aiden Hamik            M0119        11/38    8:41        8:41
17    Rachel Schlautman      F0119         6/24    8:43        8:43
18    Logan Fischer          M0119        12/38    8:47        8:47
19    Roland Howser          M0119        13/38    8:52        8:52
20    Kolbe Fischer          M0119        14/38    9:00        9:00
21    Samuel Haden           M0119        15/38    9:02        9:02
22    Dawson Cloud           M0119        16/38    9:05        9:05
23    Monica Haden           F0119         7/24    9:08        9:08
24    Bryten Tessendorf      M0119        17/38    9:10        9:10
25    Grant Duncan           M0119        18/38    9:12        9:12
26    Ella Nixon             F0119         8/24    9:14        9:14
27    Braelyn Johnson        M0119        19/38    9:26        9:26
28    Jonathan Ihrig         M0119        20/38    9:48        9:48
29    Rudy Escamilla         M0119        21/38    9:51        9:51
30    Marshall Jolkowski     M0119        22/38    9:51        9:51
31    Elsie Reynolds         F0119         9/24    9:54        9:54
32    Steven Reynolds        M0119        23/38    9:57        9:57
33    Veronica Stempson      F0119        10/24   10:15       10:15
34    Lette Weedin           F0119        11/24   10:27       10:27
35    Ezra Stecher           M0119        24/38   10:28       10:28
36    Miriam Zeccardi        F0119        12/24   10:32       10:32
37    Hudson Reynolds        M0119        25/38   11:15       11:15
38    Sloan Jolkowski        F0119        13/24   11:21       11:21
39    Anderson Tobey         M0119        26/38   11:30       11:30
40    Oliver Tobey           M0119        27/38   11:42       11:42
41    Kelcey Buck            F3039          1/2   12:38       12:38
42    Zoey Buck              F0119        14/24   12:38       12:38
43    Angel Stewart          F0119        15/24   12:43       12:43
44    Quinn Aguirre          M0119        28/38   12:46       12:46
45    Ryker Orth             M0119        29/38   12:46       12:46
46    Sage Hennecke          F0119        16/24   13:11       13:11
47    Max Aguirre            M0119        30/38   13:11       13:11
48    Kyle Martsching        M4049          1/1   13:27       13:27
49    Renee Fischer          F0119        17/24   13:32       13:32
50    McKenzie Sellhorn      F0119        18/24   13:32       13:32
51    Emma Easterday         F0119        19/24   13:46       13:46
52    Olive Zeccardi         F0119        20/24   13:47       13:47
53    Jameson Easterday      M0119        31/38   14:05       14:05
54    Hallie Easterday       F0119        21/24   14:16       14:16
55    Raquel Lazaro                         0/0   14:46       14:46
56    Kristen Kellogg        F2029          1/1   14:50       14:50
57    Nyakang Kuoth          F4049          1/1   18:38       18:38
58    Cindy Lawson           F5059          1/1   18:38       18:38
59    Bruce Carlson          M6069          1/1   18:53       18:53
60    Cheri Harms                           0/0   20:39       20:39
61    Wesal Ramadan          F0119        22/24   20:40       20:40
62    Ruthy Lehmann                         0/0   20:40       20:40
63    Elliott Davis          M0119        32/38   20:49       20:49
64    Melissa Johnson        F3039          2/2                    
65    Gleison Buck           M0119        33/38                    
66    Ethan Franklin         M0119        34/38                    
67    Spence Franklin        M0119        35/38                    
68    Denny Keefe            M0119        36/38                    
69    Olivia Kerns                          0/0                    
70    Liam McNally           M0119        37/38                    
71    Mary Schlautman        F0119        23/24                    
72    Fletcher Stark         M0119        38/38                    
73    Lauren Voboril         F0119        24/24                    
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